Lisnadill Primary School

2024-2025

October Half Term Closed from Monday 28th October until Monday 4th November
Christmas Closed from Monday 23rd December until Monday é6th January

February Half Term Closed from Tuesday 11th February until Monday 17th February

St Patricks Day Closed 17th March
Easter Closed Monday 14th April until Monday 28th April
May Holidays Monday 5th May, Friday 23rd May, Monday 26th May

School Finishes Friday 27th June
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